JUNE 11, 2020 EXIT EXAM APPEAL RESULTS

EXPLANATION ABOUT THE REVIEWING PROCESS

1. Essays have been regraded.

2. The students who got "0" in the writing exam will receive personal e-mails about the turnitin results by Monday 12:00.
3. We cannot do anything for the technical problems you encountered in your environment during the exam.
EXPLANATION ABOUT THE CALCULATION OF SCORES

1. Exit Exam Score ALONE is NOT enough for you to pass the Prep Programme, your year average has also 50% weight.
2. Exit scores lower than 60 have not been taken into the calculation of your Total Average.

3. KD refers to students who have frozen their accounts. Their term average is not taken into account.

EXPLANATION ABOUT WHAT TO DO

1. You can sit the online exit exam at the end of the Summer School on August 13, 2020.

2. You don't have to attend the Summer School to take the Summer Exit Exam.

3. To pass the summer Exit Exam, you have to get at least 70 on the exam.

EXIT EXIT EXIT EXIT YEAR  |TOTALAVR
ST. NUMBER NAME SURNAME READING [LISTENING |WRITING |SCORE |AVR.  |(EXIT&YEAR) | STATUS |COMMENT
19MECT1068 [Laith Ghassan A. Masha'al 65 85 70 74 49 61 PREP ([No change in status
Personal e-mail to be
sent about the writing
19CIVL1053 [Ahmed Ahmed Abdalla Mohamed [Abdalla 60 75 0 41 51 26 PREP |[score.
Personal e-mail to be
sent about the writing
219MC2058 |AHMAD SHAHER ABDULLAH FAYOUMI 80 80 0 48 67 34 PREP |score.
Personal e-mail to be
sent about the writing
219CE2074 MOHAMMED ABED ALHALEEM ABEDRASHED ALWREIKAT 60 80 0 43 54 27 PREP |score.
Personal e-mail to be
sent about the writing
19CIVL1057 |OBADA TAWFIQ SALEM ABU SHUNNAR 35 60 0 30 53 26 PREP |[score.
Personal e-mail to be
sent about the writing
19CIVL1057 |OBADA TAWFIQ SALEM ABU SHUNNAR 35 60 0 30 53 26 PREP |[score.
19MECH1081 |ABDALAZIZ TAYSEER SUBHi ABUJUBARA 75 55 70 66 60 63 PREP ([No change in status




Personal e-mail to be
sent about the writing

8 [19ELEC1052 |ABDALLA SIDDIG ABUSHIBA OSMAN 70 75 0 44 73 36 PREP |score.
Personal e-mail to be
sent about the writing
9 (218MC2451 |TARIK AISA (K.D) 90 85 0 52 RESIT 52 PREP |score.
Personal e-mail to be
sent about the writing
101219CS2158 YAMAN AL AKEEL 95 90 0 55 72 36 PREP |score.
Personal e-mail to be
sent about the writing
11|19MECH1096 |KHALIL ALAZMAH (2.Dénem) (K.D) 80 75 0 46 KD 46 PREP |score.
12|19INDE1082 |HUSAM ALDEEN KHALDOUN SALAH-|ALJAMMAL 95 80 70 80 46 63 PREP ([No change in status
13|219BM2138 |Abdulaziz Omar Abdullah Al-Meri 90 55 90 78 52 65 PREP ([No change in status
14119BMED1144 |(TAREQ ALMLOUHY 85 85 70 79 55 67 PREP ([No change in status
15|19ARCH1064 |HUSSAIN ALZENAT 70 65 63 65 66 66 PREP ([No change in status
Personal e-mail to be
sent about the writing
16|19BUSI1098  |iBRAHIM ELAMIR ANAS (2.Dénem) (K.D) 65 75 0 43 KD 43 PREP |score.
17|119MISY1025 |[SEMANUR ARSLAN 80 30 80 63 66 64 PREP ([No change in status
Personal e-mail to be
sent about the writing
18(19MECH1025 [BERHUDAN BASCAN 85 70 0 46 70 35 PREP |score.
Personal e-mail to be
sent about the writing
19|19PSYC1069 [SELIN CAGIL 95 90 0 55 74 37 PREP |score.
20(19TRAD1004 |ALIHAN CETIN 95 85 63 79 51 65 PREP |No change in status
Personal e-mail to be
sent about the writing
21[19SOFT1052 |GAMZE DEMIR 90 80 0 51 79 40 PREP |score.
22|19BUSI1093 |OMAR EL KHATIB 95 90 38 70 a4 57 PREP ([No change in status
23[19BUSI1096 |HASSAN ELTAYEB 60 100 45 68 61 64 PREP ([No change in status




Personal e-mail to be
sent about the writing

24119BMED1143 |OMAR MOUHANNAD HAMOUR 35 75 0 35 65 33 PREP |score.
25[19TRAD1013 |ECEM iISHAKOGLU 95 80 73 81 41 61 PREP ([No change in status
Personal e-mail to be
sent about the writing
26|19ELEC1002 |BARAN YiGiT ISIK 90 85 0 52 71 35 PREP |score.
27[19MISY1013 |MELIH KALKAN 20 20 50 74 31 52 PREP ([No change in status
Personal e-mail to be
sent about the writing
28|219CE2097  |Ali Monther ALI Karaeen 75 85 0 49 55 28 PREP |[score.
Personal e-mail to be
sent about the writing
29(19BMED1005 |AYLIN KOC 80 90 0 52 76 38 PREP |score.
30(19BUSI1007 |[SERHAT KOLAY 80 75 55 68 62 65 PREP ([No change in status
Personal e-mail to be
sent about the writing
31|19BMED1156 |Muhammed Omer 90 100 0 58 43 22 PREP |[score.
32(19LOGI1010 |ALP ONER 70 45 90 69 65 67 PREP |No change in status
Personal e-mail to be
sent about the writing
33]19CIVL1056 MOHAMMAD SAMI OWAISAT 50 65 0 35 62 31 PREP |score.
Personal e-mail to be
sent about the writing
34119IREL1022 DILAN OZDEMIR 85 80 0 49 78 39 PREP |score.
Personal e-mail to be
sent about the writing
35]19COMP1040 |SUDE CEREN OZDEN (K.D) 95 95 0 57 KD 57 PREP |score.
Personal e-mail to be
sent about the writing
36|19TRAD1027 |ZULAL OZDES 95 80 0 52 73 63 PREP |score.
37]19SOFT1050 |MUHAMMET SARI 55 30 53 45 65 33 PREP ([No change in status




38

19TRAD1016

DILAN

SIZER

90

85

52

64

32

PREP

Personal e-mail to be
sent about the writing
score.

39

19PSYC1044

EDA NUR

SOYDAN (K.D)

80

75

46

KD

46

PREP

Personal e-mail to be
sent about the writing
score.

40

19BUSI1019

BEYAZIT EMIRHAN

SUSLER

90

70

47

69

34

PREP

Personal e-mail to be
sent about the writing
score.

41

219AR5007

YOUNES

TEBBAA

95

90

55

72

36

PREP

Personal e-mail to be
sent about the writing
score.

42

19POLS1002

AHMET BERK TUNAHAN

TORNUOGLU

85

55

41

45

22

PREP

Personal e-mail to be
sent about the writing
score.

43

19ECON1017

BERNA

VERGILI

80

65

43

51

26

PREP

Personal e-mail to be
sent about the writing
score.

44

19SOFT1001

0ZGUR NURI

VURAL

95

45

40

76

38

PREP

Personal e-mail to be
sent about the writing
score.

45

219SE2114

Mohamed Osama Maher Mohamed

Elatrby

80

85

50

70

58

64

PREP

No change in status

46

219CS2140

LUAI JAMEL

ZABEN

90

85

28

63

44

53

PREP

No change in status




